Naiset

Hilkka Helin
Raija Huttunen
Irene Siitonen
Anu Ouni
Maija Patamaki

Miehet

Mikko Kovanen
Mikko Sarkka
Juha-Matti Rantanen
Kristian Mattila

Ossi Aronen

Miesvet 65v
Markku Korpela
Kai Tyrkko

Juhani Kovanen
Arto Sarkikoski
Veikko Ahlroth
Reijo Kivinen
Toivo Vehmasaho
Taisto Reini
Markku Koivuaho
Veli-Pekka Kankainen
Onni Nieminen
Erkki Kukko

Erkki Siitonen
Eino Soikka

Oiva Nieminen
Esa Lehtomaki
Ari Kortelahti
Alpo Koivusalo
Unto Saaarelainen
Veijo Hamaldinen
Tapani Autio
Jorma Kakkuri
Jukka Kapyla

Tulos 1

2327
1882
1494

253

Tulos 1

982
1635
1016
1786
2057

Tulos 1
1771
930
1546
1828
383
2379
207
158
1370
223
1872
2074
753
1264
360
701
1586
400
935
1732
289
146

Cupl1%

100,00
80,88
64,20
10,87

Cupl%

47,74
79,48
49,39
86,83

100,00

Cupl%
74,44
39,09
64,99
76,84
16,10
100,00
8,70
6,64
57,59

9,37
78,69
87,18
31,65
53,13
15,13
29,47
66,67
16,81
39,30
72,80
12,15

6,14

Tulos 2

2778
2097
2751
1416
1397

Tulos 2
1793
2737
2430
6306
2374
2431

364
10401
1987
3122
2978
2806
1129
3521
2112
2164

Cub2%

100,00
75,49
99,03
50,97
50,29

Cub 2%

Cub 2%
17,24
26,31
23,36
60,63
22,82
23,37

3,50
100,00
19,10
30,02
28,63
26,98
10,85
33,85
20,31
20,81

Tulos 3

Tulos 3

Tulos 3

Cup3%

Cup3%

Cup3%

Tulos 4

Tulos 4

Tulos 4

Cup4%

Cup4%

Cup4 %

Tulos 5

Tulos 5

Tulos 5

Cup5%

Cup5%

Cup5%

Tulos %
3 parasta

200,00
156,37
163,23
61,84
50,29

Tulos %
3 parasta

47,74
79,48
87,41
186,83
160,85

Tulos %

3 parasta
91,68
65,40
88,35
137,47
38,92
123,37

8,70
10,14
157,59
28,47
108,71
115,81
58,63
63,98
48,98
29,47
86,98
37,62
39,30
72,80
25,21
22,94
14,61

Viliaika-
Sijoitus

u AN W

Viliaika-
Sijoitus

5

4
3
1
2

Valiaika-
Sijoitus
6
10
7
2
15
3
23
22
1
18
5
4
12
11
13
17
8
16
14
9
19
20
21



